
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
M

7 7
      2
      9

Grand Bokujo Co. Ltd.
Grand Stud

Tap Dance City

620 2-7

Sexy Shoes

Symboli Kris S
Dyna Shoot

Cafe Pinoko
Deep Sky

6-2

Total Sold

590

Tsuru Nishimori
Marine Winner Dubai Soprano Noboru Takagi Umeda Bokujo

Q. PlaceBracket Q. Quinella

White Fugue(JPN)

4 8

Dam's sire

Paradise Creek

Takuya Ono
Dam's dam

111

9

1.56.9 4
10

1
HD

1.56.0 3

6

11

35.5

8

5

4

4
1

9

Owner
Breeder

Yukichi Tamakoshi

Win
Odds

2 1/2

Margin

557.4
219.48

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Dear My Darling(JPN)

Yusei Queen Sa(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Fuji Kiseki

11
8

7 9

Sold (Yen) 481,653,800

Bracket E. Exacta

5

Trainer
Jockey

54.0
7th 8

5 7
9

1.56.0

Sex
Age

56.0

54.0

7,700,000

54.0

0

56.0

55.0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs Horse

22,000,000

22,000,000
0 00

2,200,000 1,100,000

2,200,000
0

1st 7 White Fugue(JPN) 4
1c

Weight
(Kg)

6

Position
4c

FP

3
14.36

1
2c 3c

3

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

6
5 3

2 4
1.2

1.54.0 1 1/46
33

77 9 1.54.5 3
2nd 2 Power Spot(JPN)

Tamano Brunette(JPN) 7

1.55.4 3/4

1.54.7
2

1.53.8

3rd
24th 11 Sekisho(JPN)

8.1

9
4.9

27.752

8 325.5
1.55.2

3/4

10

55.0
4

10 11
4

3
54.0

5

7
6th 3 Keiai Libra(JPN)

Touch Duel(JPN)

Dear My Darling(JPN)5th

9
8th 6 T's a Rise(JPN) 56 4 5
9th 1 Not Authority(JPN)1 55.0

Vortex Sedona(JPN)
5
4 217.5

1.57.9 4
1.57.1 1 1/4

54.0 536.9
1054.0

11th 4 Yusei Queen Sa(JPN)
7

10
8 1110th

7
10

1st

Sire
Horse

Dam
Kurofune

FP

10th

11th

Agnes Tachyon

7th

Keiai Libra(JPN)

3rd Tamano Brunette(JPN)

4th

5th

6th
Kurofune
Lady Bellona

9th Not Authority(JPN)

T's a Rise(JPN)

Perfection

2nd Power Spot(JPN)

Agnes Digital

Touch Duel(JPN)
Touch no Negai

Sekisho(JPN)

Suzuka Mambo

Honestly Darling

Keiai Bellona

Swept Overboard

Vortex Sedona(JPN)

Friendly Beauty
Precise End
Bugwiser

Kingmambo           
Little Bar Fly      

Takanori Kikuzawa

Heart's Cry
Hornet Pierce

Jade Robbery
Mishima BokujoMizuki Takayanagi

Sunday Silence

Belle Parole
Keita Tosaki

Hiroaki Sugiura Northern Farm

Hiroto Yoshihara

Keiichi YamagishiHiroyuki Uchida

Oiwake FarmTakanori Kikuzawa

Teruya Yoshida

Yasushi KubotaNorihiro Yokoyama

Dance in the Dark Takao AsaiReo Yokogawa

Motohiro Akamine

Kineusu BokujoYukiharu Shimada

Tadashi MombetsuTeruhisa Yamanaka
Horse Care Co. Ltd.Shogo Nakano

37,400,000

4,400,000

1,100,000

Shadai Farm

Shinji TachiyamaTakayuki Yano

Masakazu Kawashima

Keiai Orthopedic Appliance Co. Ltd.
Kazuhiro KamedaTadanari Konno

French Deputy

4,400,000

OHI 11R

MIX, F&M, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 37,400,000Yen

TCK JO-O HAI (L)

total1st 2nd 3rd
37,400,000

Kingmambo           

Wild Rush

Sunday Silence

5th

830

Time Paradox

Friendly Manner

Toyo Caerleon

520

40,725,300
760

2-9

7-2-9
286,701,30057,296,100

2-7-9 2,440

130

Show

100
160

Trio Trifecta

6,771,500
2-6 2-7 200

7-9 190
7-2120 790

22,999,500
Win

21,811,800

Alkanet

Namura Elan

Pinochet

12,491,000 3,638,50029,218,800

Reluctant Guest     

Amber Robin

6

6

Daisuke Mashima

Takanori Kamiyama

Endless FarmHiroshi Sasano

Masayoshi Aoyagi
Kosho BokujoMasayuki Nakagawa

January 13, 2016, 1800m, Dirt Standard, Fine

8
4
6
4

4th
7,700,000

8 2

0


